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ANDERSON, LESLIE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42404 STATE OF IDAHO v. JESSICA LEE MATLOCK 09/10/2014 09/15/2014

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2008-23091 Judge: JASON D. SCOTT

ASSOCIATED REPORTING INC.

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

34890 STATE OF IDAHO v. ERICK VIRGIL HALL  04/02/2008

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2003-624 Judge: THOMAS F NEVILLE

BAILEY, VIRGINIA

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

36610 JOSHUA CABE HOLMAN v. STATE OF IDAHO 07/23/2009 07/15/2009

POST D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket 2008-4348 Judge: G. RICHARD BEVAN

41578 STATE OF IDAHO v. ROBERT BENJAMIN BRACKETT 09/18/2014  

CRIM D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket 2011-8021 Judge: MICHAEL R. CRABTREE

41940 STATE OF IDAHO v. COLE TYRELL ROBINSON 09/19/2014  

CRIM D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket 2013-2809 Judge: G. RICHARD BEVAN

42223 HULL FARMS, INC. v. JOHN REITSMA 09/30/2014  

CIVIL D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket 2011-3356/2012-5065 Judge: ROBERT JAMES ELGEE

42309 STATE OF IDAHO v. LUIS ENRIQUE GONZALEZ 10/09/2014  

CRIM D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket 2013-5991 Judge: G. RICHARD BEVAN

42310 STATE OF IDAHO v. LUIS ENRIQUE GONZALEZ 09/09/2014  

CRIM D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket 2013-10212 Judge: G. RICHARD BEVAN

42311 STATE OF IDAHO v. LUIS ENRIQUE GONZALEZ   

CRIM D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket 2013-10217 Judge: G. RICHARD BEVAN

42344 STATE OF IDAHO v. LUIS ENRIQUE GONZALEZ 08/26/2014  

CRIM D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket 2013-460 Judge: G. RICHARD BEVAN

42381 THOMAS HAROLD FEAGINS, JR. v. STATE OF IDAHO 08/29/2014  

POST D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket 2013-4117 Judge: ERIC J. WILDMAN

BARKSDALE, TRACY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42155 STATE OF IDAHO v. JUAN ROBERTO JIMENEZ 09/25/2014 08/25/2014

CRIM D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket 2013-1283 Judge: RANDY JOHN STOKER

42262 STATE OF IDAHO v. TIFFANY TIMBRA NEEL 08/25/2014 08/08/2014

CRIM D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket 2013-2771 Judge: RANDY JOHN STOKER

42263 STATE OF IDAHO v. MERNA JEAN TRANMER 09/25/2014  

CRIM D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket 2013-6607 Judge: RANDY JOHN STOKER

42343 STATE OF IDAHO v. ROGER CLARK BYRNS 08/26/2014 08/11/2014

CRIM D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket 2014-2193 Judge: RANDY JOHN STOKER

42391 STATE OF IDAHO v. JEREMY DEAN AMEN 09/24/2014 08/11/2014

CRIM D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket 2009-7986 (2014-4506) Judge: RANDY JOHN STOKER

42398 STATE OF IDAHO v. BENITO RAZO-CHAVEZ 10/09/2014  

CRIM D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket 2013-12233 Judge: RANDY JOHN STOKER

BECKFORD, MIRIAM

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

41990 CHARLES W. HOUPT v. WELLS FARGO BANK 08/10/2014 08/08/2014

CIVIL D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket 2012-3518 Judge: DANE  H. WATKINS, JR.

42143 STATE OF IDAHO v. MANUEL ANTHONY SERVELLON 07/11/2014 07/11/2014
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BECKFORD, MIRIAM

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket 2012-12255 Judge: DANE  H. WATKINS, JR.

42144 STATE OF IDAHO v. MANUEL ANTHONY SERVELLON 08/08/2014 07/11/2014

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket 2013-6567 Judge: DANE  H. WATKINS, JR.

42196 STATE OF IDAHO v. JEFFREY LEWIS DUNN 09/02/2014 09/11/2014

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket 2012-18467 Judge: DANE  H. WATKINS, JR.

42196 STATE OF IDAHO v. JEFFREY LEWIS DUNN 09/02/2014 09/08/2014

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket 2012-18467 Judge: DANE  H. WATKINS, JR.

42196 STATE OF IDAHO v. JEFFREY LEWIS DUNN 09/02/2014 09/02/2014

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket 2012-18467 Judge: DANE  H. WATKINS, JR.

42252 STATE OF IDAHO v. ZACHARY MC KELVIE 07/30/2014 07/29/2014

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket 2013-13864 Judge: DANE  H. WATKINS, JR.

42424 STATE OF IDAHO v. TONY CURTIS SALLINGS 09/17/2014  

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket 2013-17736 Judge: DANE  H. WATKINS, JR.

42427 RAFAEL SOTO v. STATE OF IDAHO 09/19/2014  

POST D:1/Bonneville County District Court Docket 2013-6327 Judge: DANE  H. WATKINS, JR.

BULL, CAROLE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42315 STATE OF IDAHO v. ALICIA VEGA 09/09/2014  

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket 2009-38566 Judge: CARL B. KERRICK

42403 STATE OF IDAHO v. ALICIA VEGA 09/17/2014  

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket 2004-22495 Judge: JUNEAL C. KERRICK

CARLTON, LINDA

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42219 STATE OF IDAHO v. JORGE ENRIQUE RODRIGUEZ 10/02/2014 06/25/2014

CRIM D:2/Nez Perce County District Court Docket 2013-6184 Judge: CARL B. KERRICK

42287 GARY ALEXANDER HERN v. IDAHO TRANSPORTATION 
DEPARTMENT

08/08/2014 08/07/2014

CIVIL D:2/Nez Perce County District Court Docket 2013-1106 Judge: JEFF M. BRUDIE

42296 WALCO, INC. v. COUNTY OF IDAHO 08/25/2014 08/22/2014

CIVIL D:2/Idaho County District Court Docket 2013-42360 Judge: JOHN R. STEGNER

CASEY, FRANCES J.

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42400 STATE OF IDAHO v. SEAN DANIEL CARNELL 10/10/2014  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2013-11493 Judge: RICHARD D. GREENWOOD

42502 STATE OF IDAHO v. DAVID WILLIAM FISCHER 10/10/2014  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2014-1270 Judge: RICHARD D. GREENWOOD

CHECK, ANDREA

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42444 THOMAS EDWARD PETERSON v. STATE OF IDAHO   

POST D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2012-8140 Judge: PATRICK HURST OWEN

CHILDERS, CANDACE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42229 STATE OF IDAHO v. JASON EPHRIAM ROWLAND 08/19/2014 07/21/2014

CRIM D:5/Gooding County District Court Docket 2013-2398 Judge: JOHN K. BUTLER

42370 STATE OF IDAHO v. THOMAS FERNANDEZ 09/18/2014 09/12/2014
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CHILDERS, CANDACE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

CRIM D:5/Jerome County District Court Docket 2013-4134 Judge: JOHN K. BUTLER

42376 STATE OF IDAHO v. LISA RENEE HENSDELL 08/29/2014 08/27/2014

CRIM D:5/Jerome County District Court Docket 2010-4855 Judge: JOHN K. BUTLER

42458 STATE OF IDAHO v. DANIEL CURTIS QUILIMACO 10/10/2014  

CRIM D:5/Jerome County District Court Docket 2014-455 Judge: JOHN K. BUTLER

42460 STATE OF IDAHO v. SALVADOR TORRES ARIAS 10/10/2014  

CRIM D:5/Jerome County District Court Docket 2014-520 Judge: JOHN K. BUTLER

CHILDERS, CANDY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

41578 STATE OF IDAHO v. ROBERT BENJAMIN BRACKETT 09/18/2014  

CRIM D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket 2011-8021 Judge: MICHAEL R. CRABTREE

42223 HULL FARMS, INC. v. JOHN REITSMA 09/30/2014  

CIVIL D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket 2011-3356/2012-5065 Judge: ROBERT JAMES ELGEE

42299 LESLIE ROY LYNCH v. STATE OF IDAHO 09/10/2014 09/09/2014

POST D:5/Gooding County District Court Docket 2013-22 Judge: JOHN K. BUTLER

CINNAMON, BYRL

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

40761 DANIEL LEE DIXON v. STATE OF IDAHO 04/16/2013 03/20/2013

POST D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket 2008-5912 Judge: FRED M. GIBLER

41906 STATE OF IDAHO v. JOSHUA WILLIAM DEAN 04/03/2014 04/03/2014

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket 2011-3752 Judge: JOHN THOMAS MITCHELL

41907 STATE OF IDAHO v. JOSHUA WILLIAM DEAN 04/03/2014 03/26/2014

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket 2012-18361 Judge: JOHN THOMAS MITCHELL

42251 STATE OF IDAHO v. CLIFFORD DANIEL SINGER 08/27/2014 07/18/2014

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket 2013-21164 Judge: FRED M. GIBLER

42297 STATE OF IDAHO v. DONALD RAYMOND SMITH 09/17/2014 09/15/2014

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket 2013-21161 Judge: FRED M. GIBLER

42483 STATE OF IDAHO v. DOUGLAS J. STANDISH 10/08/2014  

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket 2013-21656 Judge: FRED M. GIBLER

COEUR D'ALENE REPORTING

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42300 STATE OF IDAHO v. GLENN ALLEN LANGE 08/15/2014  

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket 2014-5548 Judge: LANSING L. HAYNES

CROMWELL, DIANNE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

41938 STATE OF IDAHO v. ROBERTO MORENO   

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2013-8456 Judge: RONALD J. WILPER

42134 STATE OF IDAHO v. RONALD EDWARD WISDOM 07/15/2014 08/11/2014

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2013-14490 Judge: JASON D. SCOTT

42137 STATE OF IDAHO v. JAE HO JUNG 10/28/2014  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2013-2622 Judge: MICHAEL E. WETHERELL

42242 CHRISTOPHER A. PENTICO v. STATE OF IDAHO 07/30/2014 08/20/2014

POST D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2013-248 Judge: MICHAEL R. MC LAUGHLIN

42283 STATE OF IDAHO v. MICHAEL TERRY WOODBY 08/08/2014 08/22/2014

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2014-2187 Judge: JASON D. SCOTT
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CROMWELL, DIANNE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42289 STATE OF IDAHO v. JOSHUA AARON THOMSEN 08/11/2014 08/20/2014

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2012-14027 Judge: JASON D. SCOTT

42303 STATE OF IDAHO v. JOSHUA R. REEVES 08/18/2014 08/21/2014

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2013-17522 Judge: LYNN G NORTON

42375 RULE STEEL TANKS, INC. v. MICHAEL AREVALO 10/01/2014 08/28/2014

CIVIL D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2011-3277/2011-3279 Judge: PATRICK HURST OWEN

42404 STATE OF IDAHO v. JESSICA LEE MATLOCK 09/10/2014 08/28/2014

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2008-23091 Judge: JASON D. SCOTT

42434 PATRICIA MC KAY v. THOMAS G. WALKER 09/19/2014  

CIVIL D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2009-22659 Judge: JASON D. SCOTT

CROUCH, CHARLOTTE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42429 STATE OF IDAHO v. DELMAN LANE MC NUTT, JR. 11/12/2014  

CRIM D:4/Bonner County District Court Docket 2010-2181 & 2013-5239  Judge: BARBARA A. BUCHANAN

DAVIS, STEPHANIE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42319 STATE OF IDAHO v. LELAND JAY PONZO 09/22/2014  

CRIM D:6/Bannock County District Court Docket 2013-14965 Judge: ROBERT C. NAFTZ

ENGLER, SHERYL

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42182 DALE CARTER SHACKELFORD v. STATE OF IDAHO 09/17/2014 09/04/2014

POST D:2/Latah County District Court Docket 2013-1408 Judge: JOHN R. STEGNER

42296 WALCO, INC. v. COUNTY OF IDAHO 08/25/2014 08/25/2014

CIVIL D:2/Idaho County District Court Docket 2013-42360 Judge: JOHN R. STEGNER

EVANS, KEITH

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

41887 JEFFREY EDWARD HUBER v. LIGHTFORCE USA, 
INCORPORATED

10/20/2014  

CIVIL D:2/Clearwater County District Court Docket 2012-336 Judge: MICHAEL JAMES GRIFFIN

42295 STATE OF IDAHO v. THOMAS T. MELVIN 11/17/2014  

CRIM D:2/Idaho County District Court Docket 2013-55497 Judge: MICHAEL JAMES GRIFFIN

42417 PERRY KRINITT v. DEPT OF FISH & GAME 10/06/2014  

CIVIL D:2/Lewis County District Court Docket 2012-146 Judge: MICHAEL JAMES GRIFFIN

42467 UNION BANK, N.A. v. NORTH IDAHO RESORTS, LLC   

CIVIL D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket 2011-135 Judge: MICHAEL JAMES GRIFFIN

FELSHAW, RODNEY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42106 STATE OF IDAHO v. LANDON JOSEPH YATES   

CRIM D:6/Bear Lake County District Court Docket 2013-751 Judge: MITCHELL W. BROWN

42449 STATE OF IDAHO v. BENJAMIN GARY COTTLE 09/29/2014  

CRIM D:6/Franklin County District Court Docket 2009-651 Judge: MITCHELL W. BROWN

FISHER, TIFFANY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

41910 STATE OF IDAHO v. MICHELLE FAYE MC INTOSH 08/06/2014 06/06/2014

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2013-8935 Judge: MICHAEL E. WETHERELL
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FISHER, TIFFANY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42201 STATE OF IDAHO v. KIRK MURRAY CHARLSON 08/19/2014 08/19/2014

CRIM D:4/Boise County District Court Docket 2012-1701 Judge: PATRICK HURST OWEN

42324 STATE OF IDAHO v. DEWAYNE NOBLE BANKS 09/09/2014 08/12/2014

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2014-1188 Judge: PATRICK HURST OWEN

42348 SHARON SHUSTER v. STATE OF IDAHO 09/26/2014 09/03/2014

POST D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2013-13451 Judge: MELISSA MOODY

42349 ADA COUNTY HIGHWAY DISTRICT v. NORTHWEST PIPELINE 
GP

10/16/2014  

CIVIL D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2012-4642 Judge: STEVEN J. HIPPLER

42401 STATE OF IDAHO v. BLAZE BORDEAUX 10/10/2014  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2010-1876 Judge: MELISSA MOODY

42402 STATE OF IDAHO v. BLAZE BORDEAUX 10/10/2014  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2010-10562 Judge: MELISSA MOODY

42452 STATE OF IDAHO v. ALESHA ANN GREEN 10/28/2014  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2012-6591 Judge: MELISSA MOODY

42453 STATE OF IDAHO v. MATTHEW EDWARD MC GRAW 10/28/2014  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2013-11701 Judge: MELISSA MOODY

FOLAND, JULIE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

41906 STATE OF IDAHO v. JOSHUA WILLIAM DEAN 04/03/2014 04/03/2014

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket 2011-3752 Judge: JOHN THOMAS MITCHELL

41907 STATE OF IDAHO v. JOSHUA WILLIAM DEAN 04/03/2014 03/20/2014

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket 2012-18361 Judge: JOHN THOMAS MITCHELL

42152 THOMAS VAN FOSSEN v. PHILADELPHIA INSURANCE 
COMPANY

09/18/2014 07/08/2014

CIVIL D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket 2013-4850 Judge: JOHN THOMAS MITCHELL

42166 STATE OF IDAHO v. PRESTON ADAM JOY 07/29/2014 06/13/2014

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket 2009-16183 Judge: JOHN THOMAS MITCHELL

42216 SKY CANYON PROPERTIES, LLC v. THE GOLF CLUB AT BLACK 
ROCK, LLC

08/28/2014 08/19/2014

CIVIL D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket 2011-2786 Judge: JOHN THOMAS MITCHELL

42298 STATE OF IDAHO v. CHRISTINA KAY HOPPER 10/10/2014 07/25/2014

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket 2013-13972 Judge: JOHN THOMAS MITCHELL

42332 JOHN F. THORNTON v. MARY E. PANDREA 10/03/2014 09/04/2014

CIVIL D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket 2013-1334 Judge: JOHN THOMAS MITCHELL

42333 MARY E. PANDREA v. KARI A. CLARK   

CIVIL D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket 2011-835 Judge: JOHN P. LUSTER

42422 STATE OF IDAHO v. TODD CHARLES MITCHELL 10/14/2014  

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket 2014-5493 Judge: JOHN THOMAS MITCHELL

42422 STATE OF IDAHO v. TODD CHARLES MITCHELL 10/14/2014 08/22/2014

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket 2014-5493 Judge: JOHN THOMAS MITCHELL

42468 STATE OF IDAHO v. GARY EUGENE FRIDLEY 10/02/2014 09/04/2014

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket 2013-20298 Judge: RICHARD S. CHRISTENSEN

FOX, MARY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42194 STATE OF IDAHO v. CHRISTOPHER ROBERT WOODS 07/10/2014 07/08/2014
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FOX, MARY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket 2013-5549 (2013-17053) Judge: JON J. SHINDURLING

42211 STATE OF IDAHO v. ROBERT ALEXANDER LAWRENCE 09/16/2014 07/25/2014

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket 2013-16227 (2013-15791) (2013-15787) Judge: DANE  H. WATKINS, JR.

42254 DAVID REED MEIKLE v. NELSON HALL PARRY TUCKER P.A. 09/19/2014  

CIVIL D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket 2012-3654 Judge: JON J. SHINDURLING

42329 STATE OF IDAHO v. SCARLETT ELAINE BRIGGS 09/16/2014 09/15/2014

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket 2013-6678 (2013-13756) Judge: JOEL E. TINGEY

42352 STATE OF IDAHO v. TRAVIS MICHAEL ARNOLD 08/27/2014 08/25/2014

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket 2012-7630 (2011-12323) (2014-2469) Judge: JON J. SHINDURLING

42355 STATE OF IDAHO v. TONY DARRELL CALLAN   

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket 2013-14341 Judge: JON J. SHINDURLING

FRENCH, JANET

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

34890 STATE OF IDAHO v. ERICK VIRGIL HALL  10/12/2008

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2003-624 Judge: THOMAS F NEVILLE

FULLER, JACK

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

41133 COTTONWOOD GROVE RANCHES, LLC v. CUSTER COUNTY 
COMMISSIONERS

07/23/2013 07/19/2013

CIVIL D:7/Custer County District Court Docket 2007-185 Judge: JOEL E. TINGEY

42253 STATE OF IDAHO v. SHAWN FRANKLIN RESENDIZ 07/30/2014 07/03/2014

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket 2010-15747 Judge: JOEL E. TINGEY

42313 PATH TO HEALTH v. DAREN LONG 09/09/2014 09/11/2014

CIVIL D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket 2012-2195 Judge: JON J. SHINDURLING

42329 STATE OF IDAHO v. SCARLETT ELAINE BRIGGS 09/16/2014 08/18/2014

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket 2013-6678 (2013-13756) Judge: JOEL E. TINGEY

42356 STATE OF IDAHO v. ANTONIO MARCOS BAUTISTA 08/27/2014 08/04/2014

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket 2013-12398 Judge: JOEL E. TINGEY

42431 ARMANDO CASTRO v. M-13 CONSTRUCTION, INC.   

CIVIL D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket 2012-4501 Judge: RICHARD TAYLOR ST. CLAIR

42471 STATE OF IDAHO v. JOSE HERNANDEZ-RAMIEZ 10/02/2014 09/11/2014

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket 2013-10048 Judge: JOEL E. TINGEY

GAMBEE, SUSAN

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42087 RANDY HOFFER v. SCOTT A. SHAPPARD, D.O. 07/31/2014 07/11/2014

CIVIL D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2012-7584 Judge: GERALD F. SCHROEDER

42158 ALESA TEREN EASTERLING v. ERIC PAUL KENDALL, M.D.   

CIVIL D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2013-6083 Judge: CHERI C. COPSEY

42240 STATE OF IDAHO v. ZACHARI ZAPATA TEETS 08/26/2014 07/23/2014

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2013-17512 Judge: DEBORAH ANN BAIL

42242 CHRISTOPHER A. PENTICO v. STATE OF IDAHO 07/30/2014 07/11/2014

POST D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2013-248 Judge: MICHAEL R. MC LAUGHLIN

42294 STATE OF IDAHO v. MARKUS REY ARCHULETA 09/17/2014 07/24/2014

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2014-2262 Judge: DEBORAH ANN BAIL

42303 STATE OF IDAHO v. JOSHUA R. REEVES 08/18/2014 07/24/2014
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GAMBEE, SUSAN

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2013-17522 Judge: LYNN G NORTON

42328 STATE OF IDAHO v. BRANDON MICHAEL KNECHT 08/21/2014 07/28/2014

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2013-14241 Judge: DEBORAH ANN BAIL

42349 ADA COUNTY HIGHWAY DISTRICT v. NORTHWEST PIPELINE 
GP

10/16/2014  

CIVIL D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2012-4642 Judge: STEVEN J. HIPPLER

42388 STATE OF IDAHO v. GRICELDA MAY O'CONNELL 09/02/2014 08/27/2014

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2013-12311 Judge: DEBORAH ANN BAIL

42393 STATE OF IDAHO v. SCOTT OWEN HARMON 10/01/2014 08/26/2014

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2007-401 Judge: DEBORAH ANN BAIL

42408 LARRY M. DUNN v. THOMAS BLACK   

CIVIL D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2013-840 Judge: MICHAEL R. MC LAUGHLIN

42464 STATE OF IDAHO v. THOMAS BENJAMIN LAIRD 09/30/2014 09/04/2014

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2014-3664 Judge: DEBORAH ANN BAIL

42494 STATE OF IDAHO v. TODD JAMES LAVEN 11/12/2014  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2013-5900 Judge: DEBORAH ANN BAIL

42495 STATE OF IDAHO v. TODD JAMES LAVEN   

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2013-3513 Judge: DEBORAH ANN BAIL

GORCZYCA, MELANIE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

34890 STATE OF IDAHO v. ERICK VIRGIL HALL  01/13/2009

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2003-624 Judge: THOMAS F NEVILLE

GOSNEY, VANESSA S.

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

40859 STATE OF IDAHO v. JORGE ALBERTO LOPEZ-OROZCO   

CRIM D:4/Elmore County District Court Docket 2002-112 Judge: TIMOTHY HANSEN

42134 STATE OF IDAHO v. RONALD EDWARD WISDOM 07/15/2014 06/19/2014

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2013-14490 Judge: JASON D. SCOTT

42399 STATE OF IDAHO v. JEREMY E. THREATT 09/09/2014 09/08/2014

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2013-14469 Judge: TIMOTHY LEE HANSEN

42503 STATE OF IDAHO v. DIMAS ROBERT NARVAIZ, II 10/10/2014  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2013-4273 Judge: GEORGE D. CAREY

ISRAEL, SUSAN P.

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

41946 ROBERT ARON KANTOR v. SONDRA LOUISE KANTOR 09/09/2014 06/30/2014

CIVIL D:6/Blaine County District Court Docket 2012-734 Judge: ROBERT JAMES ELGEE

42223 HULL FARMS, INC. v. JOHN REITSMA 09/30/2014  

CIVIL D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket 2011-3356/2012-5065 Judge: ROBERT JAMES ELGEE

JULSON, NICOLE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

34890 STATE OF IDAHO v. ERICK VIRGIL HALL  10/14/2008

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2003-624 Judge: THOMAS F NEVILLE

41910 STATE OF IDAHO v. MICHELLE FAYE MC INTOSH 08/06/2014  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2013-8935 Judge: MICHAEL E. WETHERELL

42048 STATE OF IDAHO v. MARK ALLEN WURTZ 06/18/2014 08/18/2014
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JULSON, NICOLE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2013-7357 Judge: MICHAEL E. WETHERELL

42137 STATE OF IDAHO v. JAE HO JUNG 10/28/2014  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2013-2622 Judge: MICHAEL E. WETHERELL

42499 STATE OF IDAHO v. MARIA ELIZABETH GALLEGOS 11/12/2014  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2013-5619 Judge: STEVEN J. HIPPLER

42504 STATE OF IDAHO v. RILEY O'SHAUGHNESSY BEAMAN 10/10/2014  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2013-14449 Judge: MICHAEL E. WETHERELL

KLEMETSON, KATHERINE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

37007 STATE OF IDAHO v. JOHNNY R. HETRICK   

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket 2008-39313 Judge: JUNEAL C. KERRICK

42161 EUGENE RICE v. DENNIS SALLAZ 09/01/2014 08/29/2014

CIVIL D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket 2009-11855 Judge: JUNEAL C. KERRICK

42387 STATE OF IDAHO v. BRANDON ROY CARY 10/06/2014  

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket 2013-29378 Judge: JUNEAL C. KERRICK

42396 STATE OF IDAHO v. ALDEN LAMAR HOAGLAND, JR. 09/09/2014 08/13/2014

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket 2005-136 Judge: JUNEAL C. KERRICK

42403 STATE OF IDAHO v. ALICIA VEGA 09/17/2014 09/03/2014

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket 2004-22495 Judge: JUNEAL C. KERRICK

42477 STATE OF IDAHO v. DANA BRENT HARRIS 10/10/2014  

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket 2011-20533 Judge: JUNEAL C. KERRICK

42508 STATE OF IDAHO v. JAMES ROBERT MALEC 10/14/2014  

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket 2008-41816 Judge: JUNEAL C. KERRICK

KREIDLER, DEBORA ANN

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42063 RALPH E. SHEETS, JR. v. BANK OF AMERICA, N.A. 08/15/2014 05/02/2014

CIVIL D:3/Adams County District Court Docket 2010-2564 Judge: BRADLY SCOTT FORD

42217 STATE OF IDAHO v. ALFONSO VILLANUEVA, JR. 10/09/2014  

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket 2013-14852 Judge: CHRISTOPHER S. NYE

42345 STATE OF IDAHO v. OSCAR ARMANDO BAEZ, JR. 09/11/2014  

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket 2013-21250 Judge: CHRISTOPHER S. NYE

42383 STATE OF IDAHO v. CYNTHIA EVON DENT 10/06/2014  

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket 2013-24882 Judge: GEORGE ALLEN SOUTHWORTH

LARSON, VALERIE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42202 STATE OF IDAHO v. JODIE MARIE EDWARDS 07/31/2014 07/28/2014

CRIM D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket 2013-3324 Judge: BARBARA A. BUCHANAN

42238 STATE OF IDAHO v. TAWNYA SUZZANNE WILLIAMS 09/01/2014 08/19/2014

CRIM D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket 2013-5837 (2014-452) Judge: BARBARA A. BUCHANAN

42317 STATE OF IDAHO v. MELVIN DALE MARTIN 10/14/2014  

CRIM D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket 2013-200 Judge: BARBARA A. BUCHANAN

42318 STATE OF IDAHO v. JAMES LEVERNE CARLTON 09/09/2014 09/02/2014

CRIM D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket 2013-5549 Judge: BARBARA A. BUCHANAN

42338 STATE OF IDAHO v. CHRISTOPHER WARREN ELI DZIECHIASZ 08/22/2014 08/06/2014

CRIM D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket 2014-1963 (2012-5294) Judge: BARBARA A. BUCHANAN
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LARSON, VALERIE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42338 STATE OF IDAHO v. CHRISTOPHER WARREN ELI DZIECHIASZ 08/22/2014 08/19/2014

CRIM D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket 2014-1963 (2012-5294) Judge: BARBARA A. BUCHANAN

42339 STATE OF IDAHO v. CHRISTOPHER WARREN ELI DZIECHIASZ 09/16/2014  

CRIM D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket 2012-5294 Judge: BARBARA A. BUCHANAN

42429 STATE OF IDAHO v. DELMAN LANE MC NUTT, JR. 11/12/2014  

CRIM D:4/Bonner County District Court Docket 2010-2181 & 2013-5239  Judge: BARBARA A. BUCHANAN

42462 STATE OF IDAHO v. KENNETH DEAN FLOWERDEW 10/02/2014  

CRIM D:1/Boundary County District Court Docket 2014-247 Judge: BARBARA A. BUCHANAN

M & M REPORTING  (BOISE)

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

34890 STATE OF IDAHO v. ERICK VIRGIL HALL  04/10/2008

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2003-624 Judge: THOMAS F NEVILLE

42196 STATE OF IDAHO v. JEFFREY LEWIS DUNN 09/02/2014 09/05/2014

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket 2012-18467 Judge: DANE  H. WATKINS, JR.

42472 STATE OF IDAHO v. DANIEL GEORGE JOHNSTON 10/02/2014  

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket 2013-4282 Judge: DANE  H. WATKINS, JR.

M & M REPORTING  (CDA)

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42413 WILLIAM A. POWELL v. NORTHWEST CASCADE, INC. 09/11/2014 08/12/2014

STATE D:1/Industrial Commission Docket 2007-1470

MADSEN, KIM

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42077 STATE OF IDAHO v. CHARLES ALLEN VAUGHN, JR.   

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2009-14391 Judge: CHERI C. COPSEY

42158 ALESA TEREN EASTERLING v. ERIC PAUL KENDALL, M.D. 09/10/2014 09/08/2014

CIVIL D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2013-6083 Judge: CHERI C. COPSEY

42174 LEAF FUNDING, INC. v. TIMOTHY J. MUSSELL   

CIVIL D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2014-2722 Judge: CHERI C. COPSEY

42193 JESSIE E. STOVER v. JERMAINE JAMES ARRATS 10/03/2014  

CIVIL D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2012-22407 Judge: CHERI C. COPSEY

42359 STATE OF IDAHO v. ALEX RANGEL 08/28/2014 08/21/2014

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2014-701 Judge: CHERI C. COPSEY

42360 STATE OF IDAHO v. ALEJANDRO LUNA OLGUIN 08/27/2014 08/19/2014

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2014-1911 Judge: CHERI C. COPSEY

42361 STATE OF IDAHO v. MICHAEL DALE ROBERTS 08/27/2014 08/19/2014

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2011-12221 Judge: CHERI C. COPSEY

42368 STATE OF IDAHO v. ERIC RAYMOND HOWELL 08/28/2014 08/19/2014

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2010-12486 Judge: CHERI C. COPSEY

42369 STATE OF IDAHO v. CHARLES EDWARD BURCH, II 10/28/2014  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2012-19012 Judge: LYNN G NORTON

42379 STATE OF IDAHO v. BOBBY WAYNE PALMER 08/29/2014 08/25/2014

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2013-8190 Judge: CHERI C. COPSEY

42418 STATE OF IDAHO v. DONALD RAY YARBER, III 10/16/2014  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2014-122 Judge: CHERI C. COPSEY

42464 STATE OF IDAHO v. THOMAS BENJAMIN LAIRD 09/30/2014  
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MADSEN, KIM

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2014-3664 Judge: DEBORAH ANN BAIL

42475 STATE OF IDAHO v. RICHARD GABRIEL BENNETT 10/02/2014  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2014-348 Judge: CHERI C. COPSEY

42488 STATE OF IDAHO v. RICHARD GABRIEL BENNETT 10/09/2014  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2011-12333 Judge: CHERI C. COPSEY

42509 STATE OF IDAHO v. ERRON ERNEST MARKS 10/14/2014  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2013-16901 Judge: CHERI C. COPSEY

42510 STATE OF IDAHO v. JOSEPH TREVOR FORNEY 10/14/2014  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2014-2543 Judge: CHERI C. COPSEY

42512 STATE OF IDAHO v. JOSEPH LAWRENCE GUILLORY 10/14/2014  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2014-4879 Judge: CHERI C. COPSEY

MORSE, STEPHANIE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

41869 DAVID SAMPLES v. RAY W. HANSON 06/19/2014 03/04/2014

CIVIL D:7/Bingham County District Court Docket 2011-2069 Judge: DAVID C. NYE

42335 STATE OF IDAHO v. SCOTT LEWIS OSTLER 10/13/2014 09/04/2014

CRIM D:6/Bear Lake County District Court Docket 2013-416 Judge: STEPHEN S. DUNN

42336 STATE OF IDAHO v. TODD THOMAS EDMO 08/25/2014 08/18/2014

CRIM D:6/Bannock County District Court Docket 2013-3258 Judge: DAVID C. NYE

NEWTON, MAUREEN

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42351 VALENTINO ALEX HERRERA v. STATE OF IDAHO 09/26/2014  

POST D:5/Cassia County District Court Docket 2013-1 Judge: MICHAEL R. CRABTREE

42412 STATE OF IDAHO v. CALVIN LAMONT BERNARD 10/03/2014  

CRIM D:5/Minidoka County District Court Docket 2013-3124 Judge: JONATHAN P. BRODY

42461 STATE OF IDAHO v. STEVEN BRIAN HARRIS 09/26/2014  

CRIM D:5/Minidoka County District Court Docket 2013-2286 Judge: JONATHAN P. BRODY

NOTHELPHIM, SHERI  L.

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42213 STATE OF IDAHO v. BENJAMIN GARY COTTLE 08/27/2014 08/06/2014

CRIM D:6/Bannock County District Court Docket 2009-1902 Judge: STEPHEN S. DUNN

42335 STATE OF IDAHO v. SCOTT LEWIS OSTLER 10/13/2014  

CRIM D:6/Bear Lake County District Court Docket 2013-416 Judge: STEPHEN S. DUNN

NOWAK, DENISE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42278 STATE OF IDAHO v. WILLIAM LEE COOK, III 10/29/2014  

CRIM D:7/Teton County District Court Docket 2013-728 Judge: GREGORY W. MOELLER

NUNEMACHER, VALERIE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42115 STATE OF IDAHO v. ROBERT MICHAEL WILLISTON 07/31/2014 06/06/2014

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket 2013-17749 Judge: LANSING L. HAYNES

42167 STATE OF IDAHO v. THADDEUS RAY DURR 07/29/3014 07/29/2014

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket 2012-5329 (2013-13948) Judge: LANSING L. HAYNES

42300 STATE OF IDAHO v. GLENN ALLEN LANGE 08/15/2014 08/13/2014

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket 2014-5548 Judge: LANSING L. HAYNES
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NUNEMACHER, VALERIE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42316 STATE OF IDAHO v. THOMAS NELSON FARMER 08/18/2014 08/20/2014

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket 2014-1046 Judge: LANSING L. HAYNES

42317 STATE OF IDAHO v. MELVIN DALE MARTIN 10/14/2014  

CRIM D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket 2013-200 Judge: BARBARA A. BUCHANAN

42333 MARY E. PANDREA v. KARI A. CLARK   

CIVIL D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket 2011-835 Judge: JOHN P. LUSTER

42440 STATE OF IDAHO v. ADAM JAMES BURDETT 09/22/2014  

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket 2014-14561 Judge: LANSING L. HAYNES

REDLICH, KASEY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

34890 STATE OF IDAHO v. ERICK VIRGIL HALL  03/19/2008

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2003-624 Judge: THOMAS F NEVILLE

42186 BANK OF AMERICA, N.A. v. GARY D. PETERSON 09/22/2014  

CIVIL D:4/Boise County District Court Docket 2012-72 Judge: PATRICK HURST OWEN

42201 STATE OF IDAHO v. KIRK MURRAY CHARLSON 08/19/2014 08/18/2014

CRIM D:4/Boise County District Court Docket 2012-1701 Judge: PATRICK HURST OWEN

42324 STATE OF IDAHO v. DEWAYNE NOBLE BANKS 09/09/2014 09/02/2014

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2014-1188 Judge: PATRICK HURST OWEN

42375 RULE STEEL TANKS, INC. v. MICHAEL AREVALO   

CIVIL D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2011-3277/2011-3279 Judge: PATRICK HURST OWEN

42444 THOMAS EDWARD PETERSON v. STATE OF IDAHO   

POST D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2012-8140 Judge: PATRICK HURST OWEN

42465 DONNELLY PREHN v. MICHAEL L. HODGE, II   

CIVIL D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2012-7728 Judge: PATRICK H. OWEN

42494 STATE OF IDAHO v. TODD JAMES LAVEN 11/12/2014  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2013-5900 Judge: DEBORAH ANN BAIL

42495 STATE OF IDAHO v. TODD JAMES LAVEN   

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2013-3513 Judge: DEBORAH ANN BAIL

42496 STATE OF IDAHO v. PAMELA DIANE BORUP 10/09/2014  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2014-7993 Judge: PATRICK HURST OWEN

SAUNDERS, KIMBERLY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42210 EZEKIEL J. HULSE v. STATE OF IDAHO 07/11/2014 07/16/2014

POST D:3/Payette County District Court Docket 2013-341 Judge: MOLLY J. HUSKEY

42233 STATE OF IDAHO v. CRAIG ALLEN HUNTER 09/10/2014 08/15/2014

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket 2013-23386 Judge: THOMAS JOSEPH RYAN

42268 EARLL EXCAVATION, INC. v. SILVER FALCON MINING, INC. 08/27/2014 08/26/2014

CIVIL D:3/Owyhee County District Court Docket 2012-2571/2012-25 Judge: MOLLY J. HUSKEY

42315 STATE OF IDAHO v. ALICIA VEGA 09/09/2014  

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket 2009-38566 Judge: CARL B. KERRICK

42321 STATE OF IDAHO v. JOHN PATRICK LINZE, JR. 09/22/2014  

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket 2013-26828 Judge: THOMAS JOSEPH RYAN

42321 STATE OF IDAHO v. JOHN PATRICK LINZE, JR. 09/22/2014 08/20/2014

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket 2013-26828 Judge: THOMAS JOSEPH RYAN

42363 STATE OF IDAHO v. KEITH L. CASE 11/12/2014  



Idaho Supreme Court

Court Reporter Transcript Due

All Transcripts

11:18 AM 12 of 16 9/16/2014

SAUNDERS, KIMBERLY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket 2013-27100/2013-27102/2013-27103/2013-27115 Judge: GEORGE ALLEN 
SOUTHWORTH

42364 STATE OF IDAHO v. KEITH L. CASE   

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket 2013-27102 Judge: GEORGE ALLEN SOUTHWORTH

42365 STATE OF IDAHO v. KEITH L. CASE   

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket 2013-27103 Judge: GEORGE ALLEN SOUTHWORTH

42366 STATE OF IDAHO v. KEITH L. CASE   

CRIM D:2/Canyon County District Court Docket 2013-27115 Judge: GEORGE ALLEN SOUTHWORTH

42419 STATE OF IDAHO v. RYAN ALLEN PROCTOR 09/16/2014  

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket 2013-15470 Judge: CHRISTOPHER S. NYE

42492 STATE OF IDAHO v. DAVID SCOTT BEGLEY   

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket 2009-10663 Judge: THOMAS JOSEPH RYAN

SCHALLER, JOANN

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42230 STATE OF IDAHO v. DANIELLE MONA LISA DUFF 08/21/2014 08/20/2014

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket 2013-7068 Judge: BENJAMIN RAY SIMPSON

42276 STATE OF IDAHO v. WILLIAM CONRAD VALENTINE 08/28/2014 08/26/2014

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket 2012-14433 Judge: BENJAMIN RAY SIMPSON

SCHLODER, DENISE K.

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42351 VALENTINO ALEX HERRERA v. STATE OF IDAHO 09/26/2014  

POST D:5/Cassia County District Court Docket 2013-1 Judge: MICHAEL R. CRABTREE

42370 STATE OF IDAHO v. THOMAS FERNANDEZ 09/18/2014  

CRIM D:5/Jerome County District Court Docket 2013-4134 Judge: JOHN K. BUTLER

SELF, ANITA

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42230 STATE OF IDAHO v. DANIELLE MONA LISA DUFF 08/21/2014 07/24/2014

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket 2013-7068 Judge: BENJAMIN RAY SIMPSON

42420 STATE OF IDAHO v. JACOB TAYLOR RAINIER 10/17/2014  

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket 2014-1571 Judge: BENJAMIN RAY SIMPSON

42474 STATE OF IDAHO v. CHARLES FRANCIS TANNER 10/02/2014  

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket 2014-4577 Judge: BENJAMIN RAY SIMPSON

42484 STATE OF IDAHO v. SAMIR MICHAEL ABRAMS 10/09/2014  

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket 2010-23033 Judge: BENJAMIN RAY SIMPSON

TARDIFF, PENNY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42322 STATE OF IDAHO v. PAUL JOSEPH DRAINE 08/20/2014 08/26/2014

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2013-16256 (2013-5631) Judge: LYNN G NORTON

42328 STATE OF IDAHO v. BRANDON MICHAEL KNECHT 08/21/2014 08/21/2014

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2013-14241 Judge: DEBORAH ANN BAIL

42369 STATE OF IDAHO v. CHARLES EDWARD BURCH, II 10/28/2014  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2012-19012 Judge: LYNN G NORTON

42373 GEORGE PANAGIOTOU v. PETROS G. ELIOPULOS 09/30/2014  

CIVIL D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2012-11617 Judge: LYNN G NORTON

42436 STATE OF IDAHO v. EMIL MERCADO 10/22/2014  
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TARDIFF, PENNY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

CRIM D:4/Elmore County District Court Docket 2014-63 Judge: LYNN G NORTON

42450 STATE OF IDAHO v. ALVIN DUTTON ALVES 10/28/2014  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2013-10777 Judge: LYNN G NORTON

42451 STATE OF IDAHO v. ALVIN DUTTON ALVES   

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2013-16336 Judge: LYNN G NORTON

42494 STATE OF IDAHO v. TODD JAMES LAVEN 11/12/2014  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2013-5900 Judge: DEBORAH ANN BAIL

42495 STATE OF IDAHO v. TODD JAMES LAVEN   

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2013-3513 Judge: DEBORAH ANN BAIL

42497 STATE OF IDAHO v. LEON RICHARD MURRAY 10/09/2014  

CRIM D:4/Elmore County District Court Docket 2014-794 Judge: LYNN G NORTON

42515 TODD RICH v. STATE OF IDAHO 10/14/2014  

CIVIL D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2013-21435 Judge: LYNN G NORTON

TERRY, PATRICIA

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

41748 STATE OF IDAHO v. MICHAEL THOMAS MURPHY 02/11/2014 02/11/2014

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket 2013-20290 Judge: GEORGE ALLEN SOUTHWORTH

41963 STATE OF IDAHO v. KENTUCKY R. TRAMMEL 04/22/2014 04/22/2014

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket 2013-4874 Judge: GEORGE ALLEN SOUTHWORTH

42199 STATE OF IDAHO v. ANTONIO RUIZ, JR. 10/06/2014  

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket 2013-20096 Judge: GEORGE ALLEN SOUTHWORTH

42363 STATE OF IDAHO v. KEITH L. CASE 11/12/2014  

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket 2013-27100/2013-27102/2013-27103/2013-27115 Judge: GEORGE ALLEN 
SOUTHWORTH

42364 STATE OF IDAHO v. KEITH L. CASE   

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket 2013-27102 Judge: GEORGE ALLEN SOUTHWORTH

42365 STATE OF IDAHO v. KEITH L. CASE   

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket 2013-27103 Judge: GEORGE ALLEN SOUTHWORTH

42366 STATE OF IDAHO v. KEITH L. CASE   

CRIM D:2/Canyon County District Court Docket 2013-27115 Judge: GEORGE ALLEN SOUTHWORTH

42371 STATE OF IDAHO v. DEREK M. STEPHENS 08/28/2014 08/07/2014

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket 2012-22573 Judge: GEORGE ALLEN SOUTHWORTH

42383 STATE OF IDAHO v. CYNTHIA EVON DENT 10/06/2014  

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket 2013-24882 Judge: GEORGE ALLEN SOUTHWORTH

42469 STATE OF IDAHO v. CODY W. NIELSEN 10/02/2014  

CRIM D:3/Gem County District Court Docket 2012-530 Judge: GEORGE ALLEN SOUTHWORTH

TOWLER, NANCY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42219 STATE OF IDAHO v. JORGE ENRIQUE RODRIGUEZ 10/02/2014  

CRIM D:2/Nez Perce County District Court Docket 2013-6184 Judge: CARL B. KERRICK

42340 GARY W. MALLORY, II v. STATE OF IDAHO 09/26/2014  

POST D:2/Nez Perce County District Court Docket 2013-763 Judge: JAY P. GASKILL

TUCKER & ASSOCIATES

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

34890 STATE OF IDAHO v. ERICK VIRGIL HALL  05/06/2008
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TUCKER & ASSOCIATES

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2003-624 Judge: THOMAS F NEVILLE

42048 STATE OF IDAHO v. MARK ALLEN WURTZ 06/18/2014 04/30/2014

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2013-7357 Judge: MICHAEL E. WETHERELL

42063 RALPH E. SHEETS, JR. v. BANK OF AMERICA, N.A. 08/15/2014 07/17/2014

CIVIL D:3/Adams County District Court Docket 2010-2564 Judge: BRADLY SCOTT FORD

42361 STATE OF IDAHO v. MICHAEL DALE ROBERTS 08/27/2014  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2011-12221 Judge: CHERI C. COPSEY

VALCICH, CHRISTIE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42087 RANDY HOFFER v. SCOTT A. SHAPPARD, D.O. 07/31/2014 07/31/2014

CIVIL D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2012-7584 Judge: GERALD F. SCHROEDER

42137 STATE OF IDAHO v. JAE HO JUNG 10/28/2014  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2013-2622 Judge: MICHAEL E. WETHERELL

42240 STATE OF IDAHO v. ZACHARI ZAPATA TEETS 08/26/2014 09/08/2014

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2013-17512 Judge: DEBORAH ANN BAIL

42266 GARY C. BIGGERS v. JOANNE C. LAKEY 09/18/2014  

CIVIL D:4/Boise County District Court Docket 2012-144 Judge: PATRICK HURST OWEN

42285 CALEB HANSEN v. BEN YSURSA 09/03/2014 08/14/2014

CIVIL D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2014-7627 Judge: STEVEN J. HIPPLER

42294 STATE OF IDAHO v. MARKUS REY ARCHULETA 09/17/2014  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2014-2262 Judge: DEBORAH ANN BAIL

42302 STATE OF IDAHO v. BARNEY J. MC COY 08/29/2014 09/02/2014

CRIM D:6/Boise County District Court Docket 2014-77 Judge: PATRICK HURST OWEN

42349 ADA COUNTY HIGHWAY DISTRICT v. NORTHWEST PIPELINE 
GP

10/16/2014  

CIVIL D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2012-4642 Judge: STEVEN J. HIPPLER

42399 STATE OF IDAHO v. JEREMY E. THREATT 09/09/2014 08/21/2014

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2013-14469 Judge: TIMOTHY LEE HANSEN

42436 STATE OF IDAHO v. EMIL MERCADO 10/22/2014  

CRIM D:4/Elmore County District Court Docket 2014-63 Judge: LYNN G NORTON

42464 STATE OF IDAHO v. THOMAS BENJAMIN LAIRD 09/30/2014  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2014-3664 Judge: DEBORAH ANN BAIL

42499 STATE OF IDAHO v. MARIA ELIZABETH GALLEGOS 11/12/2014  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2013-5619 Judge: STEVEN J. HIPPLER

VEARE, KERI

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42255 KHQ, INC. v. ELDON GALE SAMUEL, III   

CIVIL D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket 2014-3567 Judge: RICHARD S. CHRISTENSEN

42277 STATE OF IDAHO v. KERRY ALLEN HOWELL 09/05/2014 08/06/2014

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket 2013-13847 Judge: RICHARD S. CHRISTENSEN

42301 MICHAEL L. KELLEY v. PAMELA WAGNER 09/23/2014  

CIVIL D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket 2009-1670 Judge: RICHARD S. CHRISTENSEN

42333 MARY E. PANDREA v. KARI A. CLARK   

CIVIL D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket 2011-835 Judge: JOHN P. LUSTER

42397 STATE OF IDAHO v. KURTIS THOMAS KELLY 10/09/2014  
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VEARE, KERI

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket 2013-20328 Judge: RICHARD S. CHRISTENSEN

WADDLE, LEDA

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42265 WILLIAM DASHAN REKOW v. RONALD WEEKES 08/29/2014 08/28/2014

CIVIL D:3/Gem County District Court Docket 2012-713 Judge: SUSAN E. WIEBE

42419 STATE OF IDAHO v. RYAN ALLEN PROCTOR 09/16/2014  

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket 2013-15470 Judge: CHRISTOPHER S. NYE

WEBER, TAMMY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42217 STATE OF IDAHO v. ALFONSO VILLANUEVA, JR. 10/09/2014  

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket 2013-14852 Judge: CHRISTOPHER S. NYE

42345 STATE OF IDAHO v. OSCAR ARMANDO BAEZ, JR. 09/11/2014 08/29/2014

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket 2013-21250 Judge: CHRISTOPHER S. NYE

42358 STATE OF IDAHO v. DEVINA E. PRIETO 09/11/2014 09/10/2014

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket 2013-27620 Judge: CHRISTOPHER S. NYE

42384 JACKSON HOP, LLC v. FARM BUREAU MUTUAL INSURANCE 
COMPANY OF IDAHO

09/03/2014 08/28/2014

CIVIL D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket 2013-5943 Judge: CHRISTOPHER S. NYE

42406 STATE OF IDAHO v. KRISTINA LEA CALDWELL 09/10/2014 08/28/2014

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket 2013-24404 Judge: CHRISTOPHER S. NYE

42407 STATE OF IDAHO v. CRYSTAL SPRING LEE 09/10/2014 08/29/2014

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket 2013-17783 Judge: CHRISTOPHER S. NYE

42419 STATE OF IDAHO v. RYAN ALLEN PROCTOR 09/16/2014 09/02/2014

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket 2013-15470 Judge: CHRISTOPHER S. NYE

WHITING, LAURA

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

41748 STATE OF IDAHO v. MICHAEL THOMAS MURPHY 02/11/2014 03/19/2014

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket 2013-20290 Judge: GEORGE ALLEN SOUTHWORTH

42210 EZEKIEL J. HULSE v. STATE OF IDAHO 07/11/2014 07/14/2014

POST D:3/Payette County District Court Docket 2013-341 Judge: MOLLY J. HUSKEY

42233 STATE OF IDAHO v. CRAIG ALLEN HUNTER 09/10/2014 09/04/2014

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket 2013-23386 Judge: THOMAS JOSEPH RYAN

42264 STATE OF IDAHO v. ZACHARY RAY WATKINS 08/28/2014 08/29/2014

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket 2013-11718 Judge: MOLLY J. HUSKEY

42268 EARLL EXCAVATION, INC. v. SILVER FALCON MINING, INC. 08/27/2014 08/29/2014

CIVIL D:3/Owyhee County District Court Docket 2012-2571/2012-25 Judge: MOLLY J. HUSKEY

42320 ROBERT ANTHONY CAOUETTE v. STATE OF IDAHO 08/20/2014 08/19/2014

POST D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket 2014-2872 Judge: MOLLY J. HUSKEY

42346 DANIEL JAMES CARTER v. STATE OF IDAHO 09/24/2014 09/04/2014

POST D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket 2014-114 Judge: MOLLY J. HUSKEY

42443 STATE OF IDAHO v. JAYSON LEE HOF 10/14/2014  

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket 2014-5985 Judge: MOLLY J. HUSKEY

42447 STATE OF IDAHO v. STEPHEN PHILLIP ROZAJEWSKI 10/14/2014  

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket 2014-2299 Judge: MOLLY J. HUSKEY

42448 THOMAS TAYLOR TUCKER v. STATE OF IDAHO 10/10/2014  
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WHITING, LAURA

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

POST D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket 2013-5427 Judge: MOLLY J. HUSKEY

WILLIAMS, DANIEL

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42278 STATE OF IDAHO v. WILLIAM LEE COOK, III 10/29/2014  

CRIM D:7/Teton County District Court Docket 2013-728 Judge: GREGORY W. MOELLER

42288 COURTNEY JAMES PAYAN v. STATE OF IDAHO 08/20/2014 08/20/2014

POST D:7/Bingham County District Court Docket 2012-1111 Judge: DARREN B SIMPSON

42431 ARMANDO CASTRO v. M-13 CONSTRUCTION, INC.   

CIVIL D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket 2012-4501 Judge: RICHARD TAYLOR ST. CLAIR

42470 STATE OF IDAHO v. GLEN JONES WARD 11/04/2014  

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket 2013-1329 Judge: DARREN B SIMPSON

WILLIS, DEAN

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

41951 MITCHELL W. KENNEDY v. HAGADONE HOSPITALITY 
COMPANY

09/18/2014 03/14/2014

STATE D:1/Industrial Commission Docket 6111-2013

42190 CARL T. MELUGIN v. AG EXPRESS, INC. 07/07/2014 06/05/2014

STATE D:0/Industrial Commission Docket 2012-15327

42473 SCOTT CHADWICK v. MULTI-STATE ELECTRIC, LLC 10/02/2014 09/02/2014

STATE D:2/Industrial Commission Docket 2012-21676

WOLF, SUSAN

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

34890 STATE OF IDAHO v. ERICK VIRGIL HALL  06/13/2008

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2003-624 Judge: THOMAS F NEVILLE

37616 STATE OF IDAHO v. DARRELL EDWARD PAYNE 08/21/2014 03/08/2011

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2000-866 (2010-11137) Judge: THOMAS F NEVILLE

42414 STATE OF IDAHO v. JOSHUA JAMES FINCH 10/14/2014  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2013-15591 Judge: THOMAS F NEVILLE

42437 STATE OF IDAHO v. BOBBY WAYNE PALMER 09/22/2014  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2014-4870/2014-4872/2014-4875 Judge: THOMAS F NEVILLE
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